Women 500 overall

1 Jess

2 shannon
3 Kristin
4 Hillary
5 Kathryn
6 Kitty

7 Melany
8 Holly

9 Hope
10 Kelly
11 Jennifer
12 Laura
13 Amy
14 Megan
15 Jacqueline
16 Monika
17 lisa
18 Joan
19 kathy
20 Hailey
21 Cindi
22 Joey
23 Debbie
24 Heidi
25 Jennifer
26 Wei
27 Rena
28 Rhonda

Men 500 overall

1 Adam

2 Jared

3 Jeff

4 David

5 Seth

6 Jonathan

7 conan

8 Dillon

9 mark
10 Brandon
11 Thaddeus
12 Dan
13 Josh
14 Dan
15 Robert
16 Tucker
17 Jackson
18 Bob
19 Mike
20 Timothy

2013 Grizzly Tri

Jakes
pinkston
Reynolds
Stacey
Kemp
Ouellette
Cheeseman
Kemp
Radford
Macrow
Brown
Bovard
Berglund
McDonald
Isaly
Sundem
kozeluh
Kempf
mason
Leonardson
Hayne
Walker
Feigle
Joppa
Thompson
Long
Denning
Reynolds

2013 Grizzly Tri

Blythe
Fischer
Brown
Lewallen
Wiley
Wilkins
jakes
Warn
heppe
Kendall
Pearson
Vuckovich
Macrow
Daly
Kuffel
Squires
Storm
Marsalli
McCann
Graham

35 Female
46 Female
33 Female
22 Female
24 Female
51 Female
32 Female
44 Female
18 Female
47 Female
23 Female
52 Female
33 Female
27 Female
31 Female
33 Female
49 Female
49 Female
55 Female
20 Female
54 Female
43 Female
49 Female
43 Female
48 Female
23 Female
37 Female
42 Female

23 Male
22 Male
34 Male
23 Male
22 Male
25 Male
35 Male
28 Male
60 Male
32 Male
21 Male
55 Male
41 Male
54 Male
39 Male
21 Male
21 Male
55 Male
66 Male
42 Male

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

0:09:12
0:09:04
0:10:46
0:10:18
0:09:29
0:12:55
0:09:17
0:11:35
0:08:17
0:08:40
0:09:26
0:08:38
0:11:18
0:09:16
0:14:37
0:12:06
0:11:20
0:13:07
0:13:32
0:10:41
0:14:11
0:12:16
0:09:13
0:13:32
0:14:32
0:14:38
0:12:06
0:14:08

0:08:26
0:09:36
0:09:02
0:11:29
0:16:10
0:10:48
0:09:57
0:09:32
0:09:17
0:11:54
0:11:37
0:10:55
0:10:49
0:11:53
0:12:47
0:11:52
0:09:35
0:14:52
0:12:50
0:14:11

0:43:17
0:43:45
0:49:09
0:46:14
0:46:51
0:48:54
0:47:48
0:47:04
0:53:46
0:54:19
0:52:13
0:51:22
0:53:12
0:53:52
0:53:14
HHHHHHEHE
0:54:17
0:53:57
0:52:57
1:00:00
0:56:45
1:01:48
1:05:38
0:59:30
1:04:19
1:03:39
1:10:00
1:05:52

0:42:44
0:43:45
0:41:59
0:41:59
0:42:26
0:42:22
0:45:44
0:46:20
0:42:13
0:48:39
0:53:00
0:46:26
0:51:56
0:49:56
0:51:10
0:55:02
1:07:23
1.01:12
1:04:24
1:03:16

0:25:36
0:27:51
0:27:08
0:31:23
0:33:43
0:28:44
0:33:50
0:32:34
0:29:36
0:30:45
0:32:55
0:35:04
0:32:26
0:36:44
0:32:08
4:10:48
0:37:23
0:38:15
0:39:08
0:35:30
0:38:14
0:36:18
0:35:41
0:38:02
0:42:35
0:49:00
0:52:36
0:54:56

0:19:56
0:19:39
0:23:27
0:25:33
0:23:26
0:30:03
0:27:57
0:28:02
0:33:30
0:27:19
0:27:05
0:35:46
0:30:50
0:34:45
0:36:01
0:36:30
0:28:11
0:33:49
0:41:29
0:45:04

1:18:05
1:20:40
1:27:03
1:27:55
1:30:03
1:30:33
1:30:55
1:31:13
1:31:39
1:33:44
1:34:34
1:35:04
1:36:56
1:39:52
1:39:59
1:40:38
1:43:00
1:45:19
1:45:37
1:46:11
1:49:10
1:50:22
1:50:32
1:51:04
2:01:26
2:07:17
2:14:42
2:14:56

1:11:06
1:13:00
1:14:28
1:19:01
1:22:02
1:23:13
1:23:38
1:23:54
1:25:00
1:27:52
1:31:42
1:33:07
1:33:35
1:36:34
1:39:58
1:43:24
1:45:09
1:49:53
1:58:43
2:02:31



